
 

 

 

 

Dates for the diary 2017/18 Autumn Term 1 
 
Friday 1st Sept 2017  Inset Day      
 
Monday 4th Sept 2017 School re-opens      8.50am  
  
Tuesday 19th Sept 2017 Meet the Teacher evening – Year 1 to Year 6  6.00pm to 8.00pm 
 
Tuesday 26th Sept 2017 Bedtime Story for Foundation Stage    6.00pm to 7.00pm 
 
Giving Week in school 
Monday 2nd to Friday 6th Oct 2017 Giving Week  
 
Wednesday 4th Oct 2017 Harvest assembly led by Y4 at All Saints Church  Y4  9.30am  
  
Friday 6th Oct 2017  KS1 Harvest led by Y2 at All Saints Church  Y2 9.30am 
 
Friday 27th Oct 2017  School closes for Half Term     3.15pm 
 
 
Autumn Term 2 
 
Wednesday 8th Nov 2017 School Re-opens      8.50am 
 
Parents Open Week to View School (Tour guides in KS1 Hall) 
Wednesday 8th Nov to Friday 10th Nov 2017       1.30pm to 2.30pm 
 
Tuesday 14th Nov 2017 2018 parents to view school in the Evening  

(Tour guides / AH in KS1 Hall)     6.00pm to 7.30pm 
 
Friday 17th Nov 2017  Children in Need Non-Uniform Day 
 
Friday 24th Nov 2017  Christmas Fair Non-Uniform Day 
 
Tuesday 21st Nov 2017 Parents evening (later session)     5.00pm to 7.30 pm 
 
Wednesday 22nd Nov 2017 Parents evening (earlier session)    3.30pm to 6.00 pm 
 
Water Park Visits 
Monday 27th Nov 2017 Monday to Thursday (Year 5 children) 
Thursday 30th Nov 2017 Thursday to Sunday (Year 5 children)  
 
Friday 1st Dec 2017  Christmas Fair       5.00pm to 7.00pm 
 
FS Nativity 
Tuesday 5th Dec 2017  Autumn Class       2.00pm 
Wednesday 6th Dec 2017 Spring Class       2.00pm 
Thursday 7th Dec 2017 Summer Class       2.00pm 
 



 

 

Christmas Celebration Week 
Tuesday 12th Dec 2017 Year 2 and Year 3 Parties      pm only 
Wednesday 13th Dec 2017 Foundation Stage and Year 4 Parties    pm only 
Thursday 14th Dec 2017 Year 1 and Year 5 Parties      pm only 
Friday 15th Dec 2017  Year 6 Party       pm only  
     
Monday 18th Dec 2017 Whole School Carol Concert at Rossall School Church 6.30pm 
 
Tuesday 19TH Dec 2017 School closes for Christmas     3.15pm 
 
 
Spring Term 1 
 
Wednesday 3rd Jan 2018 School Re-opens      8.50am 
 
Friday 9th Feb 2018   School closes for Half Term     3.15pm 
 
 
Spring Term 2  
 
Monday 19th Feb 2018  School Re-opens      8.50am 
 
Thursday 1st Mar 2018 World Book Day – Dress-Up Day & Book Quiz 
 
Parents Evenings Evening 
Tuesday 20th Mar 2018 Parents’ Evening (15 x 10 min appointments)   5.00pm to 7.30pm  
Wednesday 21st Mar 2018 Parents’ Evening (15 x 10 min appointments)   3.30pm to 6.00pm 

Parents are invited to bring children with them to the Parents’ Evening 
 
Wednesday 21st Mar 2018 Year 3 Easter Celebration at All Saints Church  9.30am 
 
Friday 23rd Mar 2018  Year 1 Easter Celebration at All Saints Church   9.30am   
 
Friday 23rd Mar 2018  School closes for Easter     3.15pm 
 
 
Summer Term 1 
 
Monday 9th Apr 2018 School Re-opens      8.50am 
 
Monday 7th May 2018 May Day – School Closed 
 
SATs week 
Monday 14th May 2018 to Friday 18th May 2018 
 
Edinburgh Visit for Year 6 children 
Wednesday 23rd May to Friday 25th May 2018  
 
Friday 25th May 2018  School closes for Half Term     3.15pm 



 

 

 



 

 

Summer Term 2 
 
Monday 11th June 2018 School Re-opens      8.50am 
 
Music Extravaganza 
Monday 11th June 2018 Choir Night       7.15 pm    
Tuesday 12th June 2018 Instrument Night      7.15 pm    
Wednesday 13th June 2018 Song and Dance      7.15 pm    
 
Tuesday 19th June 2018  Induction Evening for 2018 parents    6.00pm to 7.30pm 
 
Friday 22nd June 2018  Non-Uniform Day for Summer Fair 
 
Friday 29th June 2018  Non-Uniform Day for Summer Fair 
 
W/B 2nd July 2018  Au Revoir Review      TBC  
 
Tuesday 3rd July 2018  Sports Day       pm only 
  
Transition morning 
Wednesday 4th July 2018 FS for new intake children 2018 only   9.15am to 11.15am 
 
Friday 6th July 2018  Amigos Summer Fair      5pm – 7pm 
 
Friday 6th July 2018  Reports Home to parents 
 
Year 6 Transition week at Blackpool Schools 
Monday 9th July 2018 to Friday 13th July 2018      TBC 
 
Transition morning 
Friday 13th July 2018  Whole school plus FS children     9.15am to 11.15am 
 
Year 6 Performance to Parents 
Tuesday 17th July 2018 Performance to Parents     7.15pm 
Wednesday 18th July 2018 Performance to Parents     7.15pm 
 
Monday 23rd July 2018 Year 6 Celebration Evening     7.00pm 
 
Year 2 Performance to Parents 
Tuesday 24th July 2018 Dress Rehearsal      am 
Tuesday 24th July 2018 Performance to Parents      2.00pm 
 
Tuesday 24th July 2018 Big Sing       2.15pm 
    
Tuesday 24th July 2018 Year 6 Prom         6.30pm Photos  
 
Tuesday 24th July 2018  KS 2 End of year assembly at All Saints Church   9.30am 
    (invited parents of class award winners only) 
 



 

 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 Key Stage 1 End of year assembly in school   9.00am 
          (invited parents of class award winners only) 
 
Wednesday 25th July 2018  School closes for Summer     3.15pm 
 

Dates are provisional at present but if changes need to be made parents will be notified well in advance. 


